
Coromatic 1fas UPS guide 2026 Interne batterier Eksterne batterier

v8 Last 50 % 70 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 % 50 % 100 %

Type kVA Watt Lithium Rack/TW DNV 230v/110v Serie El nr UPS El nr Batteri Batterier 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15

Line Interactive 350VA 200w Lithium 230v J60i 6604942 J60i-350K JBAT1 14 10 7

Line Interactive 600VA 360w Lithium 230v J60i 6604932 J60i-600K JBAT2 15 11 6

Line Interactive 600VA 360w Lithium Rack 230v J60Ci J60Ci-600 15 10 6

Line Interactive 800VA 480w 230v Keor 310183 6 2 1

Line Interactive 650VA 360w 230v Netys PE 6651253 NPE-0650K 6 2 1

Line Interactive 850VA 480w 230v Netys PE 6651254 NPE-0850K 2 2 1

Line Interactive 1kVA 600w 230v Netys PE 6651255 NPE-1000-LCDK 12 4 1

Line Interactive 600VA 360w 230v Netys PL 6651256 NPL-600-D 6 3 1

Line Interactive 800VA 480w 230v Netys PL 6651257 NPL-800-D 6 3 1

Line Interactive 1kVA 700w TW 230v Netys PR 6651258 NPR-1000-MTK 9 6 3

Line Interactive 1,5kVA 1050w TW 230v Netys PR 6651259 NPR-1500-MTK 7 4 1

Line Interactive 2kVA 1400w TW 230v Netys PR 6651260 NPR-2000-MTK 6 2 1

Line Interactive 1,7kVA 1350w Rack/TW 230v Netys PR 6651261 NPR-1700-RT 6651264 NPR-B1700-RT 10 7 3 34 12 66 24

Line Interactive 2,2kVA 1800w Rack/TW 230v Netys PR 6651262 NPR-2200-RT 6651265 NPR-B3300-RT 14 9 4 59 23 107 43

Line Interactive 3,3kVA 2700w Rack/TW 230v Netys PR 6651263 NPR-3300-RT 6651265 NPR-B3300-RT 10 7 14 35 13 68 25

Line interactive 2kVA 2000w TW 230v T91i T91i-2000 T91BP72A 17 6 74 29 129 57 192 89 259 117 330 143 419 175 485 208

Line Interactive 3KVA 2700w Rack/TW 230v P80g P80g-3000 P90-BP72 8 5 3 34 20 66 38

Line Interactive 5kVA 4500w Rack/TW 230v P80g P80g-5000 P80-BP72X 5 3 2 24 14 45 27

Pluggbar online 1kVA 1000w TW 230v Itys  6604928 ITY3-TW010B 6604936 ITY3-EX010B 12 12 4 52 22

Pluggbar online 2kVA 2000w TW 230v Itys  6604930 ITY3-TW020B 6604938 ITY3-EX030B 16 16 6 69 28

Pluggbar online 3kVA 3000w TW 230v Itys  6604932 ITY3-TW030B 6604938 ITY3-EX030B 10 8 3 41 17

Pluggbar online 1kVA 1000w TW 230v Itys  6604929 ITY3-TW010LB 6604936 ITY3-EX010B 75 32 115 52 159 76 206 98 257 117 307 139 363 162

Pluggbar online 2kVA 2000w TW 230v Itys  6604931 ITY3-TW020LB 6604938 ITY3-EX030B 41 17 98 41 161 70 228 99 299 132 371 164 436 197 503 231

Pluggbar online 3kVA 3000w TW 230v Itys  6604933 ITY3-TW030LB 6604938 ITY3-EX030B 24 10 60 24 99 41 142 60 186 79 231 99 276 120 331 142

Pluggbar online 1kVA 1000w Rack/TW 230v Netys RT NRT4-U010B NRT4-B015 16 10 6 65 28 123 53

Pluggbar online 1,5kVA 1500w Rack/TW 230v Netys RT NRT4-U015B NRT4-B015 9 5 3 38 16 73 31

Pluggbar online 2kVA 2000w Rack/TW 230v Netys RT NRT4-U020B NRT4-B030 17 11 6 69 28 130 54

Pluggbar online 3kVA 3000w Rack/TW 230v Netys RT NRT4-U030B NRT4-B030 10 6 3 41 17 79 33

Pluggbar online 1,5kVA 1350w Lithium Rack/TW 230v P91g P91g-1,5kli 19 13 8

Pluggbar online 2kVA 1800w Lithium Rack/TW 230v P91g P91g-2kli 30 14

Pluggbar online 3kVA 2700w Lithium Rack/TW 230v P91g P91g-3kli 23 11

Pluggbar online 1,5kVA 1450w Rack/TW 230w P91g P91g-1500 P91-BP36 10 3 42 17 84 33 120 51 157 72 199 93 244 112 289 128 339 146

Pluggbar online 1,5kVA 1450w Rack/TW 230w P91g P91g-1500 P91-BP36E 10 3 84 33 157 72 244 112 339 146 449 189 523 233

Pluggbar online 2kVA 1930w Rack/TW 230v P91g P91g-2000 P91-BP48 10 3 42 17 84 33 121 51 157 72 200 93 244 112 290 128 340 147

Pluggbar online 3kVA 2880w Rack/TW 230v P91g P91g-3000 P91-BP72 10 3 42 17 84 33 121 52 158 73 210 94 246 112 292 129 343 148

Pluggbar online 1kVA 900w TW 230v KR 6620280 KR1000+ 5

Pluggbar online 2kVA 1800w TW 230v KR 6620281 KR2000+ 5

Pluggbar online 3kVA 2700w TW 230v KR 6620282 KR3000+ 5

Pluggbar online 1kVA 900w Rack/TW 230v KR 6620283 KR1000-RM KRB0924 5 50 20

Pluggbar online 2kVA 1800w Rack/TW 230v KR 6620284 KR2000-j+ KRB0948 5 33 12

Pluggbar online 3kVA 2700w Rack/TW 230v KR 6620285 KR3000-RM KRB0972 5 33 12

Pluggbar online 1kVA 900w Lithium Rack/TW 230v KR 6620286 KR1000-RM Li 11 8 6

Pluggbar online 2kVA 1800w Lithium Rack/TW 230v KR 6620287 KR2000-RM Li 11 8 6

Pluggbar online 2,2kVA 1980w Lithium Rack/TW 230v KR KR2200-RM Li 35 22 14

Pluggbar online 3kVA 2700w Lithium Rack/TW 230v KR 6620288 KR3000-RM Li 11 8 6

Installerbar online 6kVA 5400w TW 230v KR KR6000-RM B3U-192-20-2C 13 7 4 31 13 51 22 74 31

Installerbar online 10kVA 9000w TW 230v KR KR1110-RM B3U-192-20-2C 5 3 2 15 5 30 11 40 16

Installerbar online 5kVA 5000w Rack/TW 230v Netys RT NRT4-050K NRT4-B060 33 14 55 23 81 33 97 44 122 55 144 69 175 81 208 90 240 97 268 110 294 122 326 134 354 144 378 159 399 175

Installerbar online 6kVA 6000w Rack/TW 230v Netys RT NRT4-060K NRT4-B060 27 11 44 18 65 26 85 35 98 44 120 53 139 64 162 75 187 84 217 91 244 97 267 108 288 118 315 128 340 138

Installerbar online 8kVA 8500w Rack/TW 230v Netys RT NRT4-080K NRT4-B100 32 13 53 22 77 32 102 42 129 52 153 65 182 76

Installerbar online 10kVA 10000w Rack/TW 230v Netys RT NRT4-100K NRT4-B100 26 10 44 18 64 25 84 34 104 43 128 52 148 63

Installerbar online 6kVA 5400w TW 230v Itys 6604934 ITY3-TW060B 6604940 ITY3-EX100B 12 12 3 63 25 118 48 178 74 240 101

Installerbar online 10kVA 9000w TW 230v Itys 6604935 ITY3-TW100B 6604940 ITY3-EX100B 7 7 1 32 13 62 24 94 38 129 52

Installerbar online 6kVA 5400w TW 230v Itys ITY3-TW060LB 6604940 ITY3-EX100B 270 116 343 145 399 176 465 204

Installerbar online 10kVA 9000w TW 230v Itys ITY3-TW100LB 6604940 ITY3-EX100B 145 61 182 75 217 93 256 108

Line interactive 1kVA 1000w TW 110v T91 T91-1000 T91-BP36A 17 6 74 29 129 57 192 89 259 117 330 143 419 175 485 208

Line interactive 3kVA 2880w TW 110v T91 T91-3000 T91BP72A 10 3 45 18 89 35 126 54 167 78 212 97 260 118 309 134

Line Interactive 1,5kVA 1350w Rack/TW 110v P80 P80-1500 P90-BP48 12 6 4 53 22 102 42

Line Interactive 2kVA 1800w Rack/TW 110v P80 P80-2000 P90-BP48 12 6 4 50 20 58 40

Line Interactive 2,2kVA 2000w Rack/TW 110v P80 P80-2200 P90-BP72 12 6 4 54 22 104 43

Line Interactive 3kVA 2700w Rack/TW 110v P80 P80-3000 P90-BP72 12 6 4 50 20 97 40

Pluggbar online 1,5kVA 1450w Rack/TW 110v P91 P91-1500 P91-BP36 10 3 42 17 84 33 120 51 157 72 199 93 244 112 289 128

Pluggbar online 1,5kVA 1450w Rack/TW 110v P91 P91-1500 P91-BP36E 10 3 84 33 157 72 244 112 339 146

Pluggbar online 3kVA 2880w Rack/TW 110v P91   P91-3000 P91-BP72 10 3 42 17 84 33 121 52 158 73 210 94 246 112 292 129


